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106-8 106-1 217-52-34 -137383.951 -73093.678

106-1 106-2 134-56-56 172-49-30 4.980 -4.941 0.622 -137388.892 -73093.056 0.622 -3.073302
106-2 106-3 135-03-48 127-53-18 47.852 -29.387 37.765 -137418.279 -73055.,291 39.008 -1146.357483
106-3 106-4 134-53-24 82-46-42 5.004 0.629 4,964 -137417.650 -73050.327 81.738 51.413202
106-4 106-5 135-05-43 37-52-125 28.338 22.370 17.398 -137395.280 -73032.928 104,100 2328.717000
106-5 106-6 135-18-31 353-10-56 3.007 2.986 -0.357 -137392.294 -73033.286 121.141 361.727026
106-6 106-7 134-41-42 307-52-38 50.680 31,116 -40.003 -137361.178 -73073.289 80.781 2513.581596
106-7 106-8 134-57-18 262-49-56 2,989 -0.373 -2.966 -137361.551 -73076.255 37.812 -14.103876
106-8 106-1 135-02-38 217-52-34 28.378 -22.400 -17.423 -137383.951 -73083.678 17.423 -390,275200

% m B 3701.628963
i} i} 1850.8144815
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106-26 106-21 217-52-30 -137396.833 -73082.851

106-21 106-3 90-00-48 127-53-18 34,921  -21,446 27.560 -137418.279 -73055.291 27.560 -591.051760

106-3 106-4 134-53-24  82-46-42 5.004 0.629 4.964 -137417.650 -73050.327 60.084 37.792836

106-4 106-5 135-05-43  37-52-25 28.339 22.370 17.398 -137395.280 -73032.929 82.446 1844.317020

106-5 106-6 135-18-31 353-10-56 3.007 2.986 -0.357 -137392.294 -73033.286 99,487 287.068182

106-6 106-22 134-41-42 307-52-38 16.894 10.373  -13.335 -137381.921 -73046.621 85.795 889.951535

106-22 106-29 90-00-00 217-52-38 19.012  -15.007 -11.673 -137396.928 -73058.294 60.787 -912.2305009

106-29 106-27 270-00-00 307-52-38 19.443 11.937 -15.347 -137384.991 -73073.641 33.767 403.076679

106-27 106-26 89-59-20 217-51-58 5.592 -4.414 -3.432 -137389.405 -73077.073 14.988 -66.157032

106-26 106-21 180-00-32 217-52-30 9.411 -7.428 -5.778 -137396,833 -73082.851 5.778 -42.918984
% m ™ 1859.847967
i} iy 929.9239835
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106-25 106-1 217-52-34 -137383.951 -73093.678

106-1 106-2 134-56-56 172-49-30 4.980 -4,941 0.622 -137388.892 -73093.056 0.622 -3.073302

106-2 106-21 135-03-48 127-53-18 12.931 -7.941 10.205 -137396.833 -73082.851 11.449 -90.916509

106-21 106-26 89-59-12  37-52-30 9.411 7.428 5.778 -137389.405 -73077.073 27.432 203.764896

106-26 106-25 89-58-29 307-50-59 16.455 10,097 -12.994 -137379.308 -73090.067 20.216 204.120952

106-25 106-1 90-01-35 217-52-34 5.882 -4.643 -3.611 -137383.951 -73093.678 3.611 -16.765873
& m W 297.130164

1] i 148.565082
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